!

U.S. Gymnastics Training Center

Thursday, February 8
Session 1, Level 6 (8-10)

2:00pm - 2:20pm Open warm-ups

2:20pm - 3:15pm Timed warm-ups
3:15pm - 4:45pm March in & Comp
4:45pm Awards

Friday, February 9

Session 3, Level 8(11-12) & JD Opt
8:00am - 8:20am Open warm-ups
8:20am - 8:30am March in
8:30am - 12:35pm Competition

12:35pm Awards

Session 4, Level 8(13-14) & 9(15-16)

12:50pm - 1:10pm Open warm-ups
1:10pm - 1:20pm March in
1:20pm - 4:25pm Competition
4:25pm Awards

Session 5, Level 9(13-14)

4:45pm - 5:05pm Open warm-ups
5:05pm - 5:15pm March in
5:15pm - 9:10pm Competition
9:10pm Awards

as of:

1/23/18

Session 2, Level 6 (11+)

5:00pm
5:20pm
6:30pm
9:10pm

- 5:20pm
- 6:30pm
- 9:10pm

Open warm-ups
Timed warm-ups
March in & Comp
Awards

Saturday, February 10

Session
8:00am
8:20am
8:30am

12:15pm

Session
12:30pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
4:55pm

Session
5:15pm
5:35pm
5:45pm
9:30pm

6, Level 7
- 8:20am
- 8:30am
- 12:15pm

Open warm-ups
March in
Competition
Awards

7, Level 10 (15-16)

- 12:50pm
- 1:00pm
- 4:55pm

Open warm-ups
March in
Competition
Awards

8, Level 10 (17-19)

- 5:35pm
- 5:145pm
- 9:30pm

Open warm-ups
Timed warm-ups
March in & Comp
Awards

Sessions 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 8 will be Warm-up Compete format

Sessions 1, 2, 9, 10, & 11 will be Traditional Format.
Note: JD Optionals will be ONLY be in Session 3

The Azarian Team Cup - Men's Invitational

FINAL SCHEDULE - 2018

www.AzarianTeamCup.com

Sunday, February 11

Session 9, Level 5 (7-9)

8:00am
8:20am
9:20am
11:20am

Session
11:35am
11:55am

1:05pm
3:45pm

Session
4:00pm
4:20pm
5:20pm
7:35pm

8:20am
9:20am

- 11:20am

Open warm-ups
Timed warm-ups
March in & Comp
Awards

10, Level 5 (10+)
- 11:55am

11, Level 4

1:05pm
3:45pm

4:20pm
5:20pm
7:35pm

Open warm-ups
Timed warm-ups
March in & Comp
Awards

Open warm-ups
Timed warm-ups
March in & Comp
Awards


http://www.azarianteamcup.com/

